Range XFH :

Performances :
Temperature range :

Standard maximum temperature :
Optional maximum temperature :

Temporal stability :

Chamber dimensions :
Chamber volume :

Width :

Depth :

Height :

External dimensions:
External volume :

Width :

Depth :

Height :

Shelves :

Included / Maximum :
Dimensions W x D :

Max Weight shelf/total :

Autres informations :
Mumber of doors :

Door window W x H (option) :
Weight :

Electrical data :
Heating power 200° :
Heating power :
Power supply :
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Watts
Watts
Wolts

< 0.2

50
320
500
320

0.24
330
710
635

2112
285 x 440
30 /60

1
0
70

1005
1860

230V mono

XFH120

Temperature ambiante = 20 *C 3 200 °C
200°C
300°C
= 0.2

120
470
500
470

0.49
750
775
840

1/3
435 x 440
30/ 60

simple
a
149

2010
3720

230 ¥V mono

We reserve the nght to make any technical modification without prior notice.

XFH240

< 0.2

240
470
1000
470

0.8

730
1275
840

2712
435 x 940
30790

simple

230

3013
5580

230 mono



